
Gaya - Koderma MEMU/63548 - MEMU - ER 
GAYA/Gaya Junction to MPO/Manpur Junction 

0h 9m - 5 km - 0 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 GAYA Gaya Junction 04:30 5 1 0 34 109 ECR
2 MPO Manpur Junction 04:39 04:40 1m 0 1 5 72 ECR
3 BNF Bandhua 04:47 04:48 1m 0 1 14 75 ECR
4 TKN Tankuppa 04:54 04:55 1m 0 1 21 91 ECR
5 BNSL Bansinala Halt 04:59 05:00 1m 0 1 27 64 ECR
6 PRP Paharpur 05:06 05:07 1m 0 1 34 70 ECR
7 GAP Gurpa 05:17 05:18 1m 0 1 45 28 188 ECR
8 YGM Yadugram Block Hut 05:25 05:26 1m 0 1 49 68 ECR
9 BSCP Baskatwa B. H. 05:30 05:31 1m 0 1 53 18 ECR
10 NGY Nath Ganj 05:36 05:37 1m 0 1 55 73 ECR
11 DLW Dilwa 05:42 05:43 1m 0 1 61 93 ECR
12 LBZ Lalbag Block Hut 05:46 05:47 1m 0 1 65 30 ECR
13 GJD Gujhandi 05:51 05:52 1m 0 1 67 16 370 ECR
14 KQR Koderma Junction 06:30 0 1 77 - ECR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 07 2024 (23:29)

May 07 2024 (23:29)

1

1


